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NEW QUESTION # 63

A Solutions Architect is presenting the HPE Aruba Networking switching portfolio to a customer.

The custommer needs to understand the primary software differentiator of the AOS-CX operating system. Which feature is a core
component and key differentiator of the AOS-CX software architecture?

A. Tts exclusive support for the EIGRP routing protocol.

B. A monolithic kernel that combines all processes into a single software image.
C. A proprietary command-line interface that is unique to each switch model.
D. A microservices-based, database-driven architecture.

Answer: D

NEW QUESTION # 64

A Network Operator is configuring a QoS policy on a switch port to limit the amount of inbound HTTP traffic to 10 Mbps to
prevent it from consuming all available bandwidth. What is the term for this QoS mechanism that enforces a bandwidth limit and
typically drops packets that exceed the configured rate?

A. Classification

B. Queuing

C. Policing (Rate Limiting)
D. Marking

Answer: C

NEW QUESTION # 65

A Network Operator is about to performa major change on a production HPE Aruba Networking CX switch. As a best practice,
the operator wants to create a named snapshot of the current running configuration so they can easily revert to it if the change causes
problens.

* The operator wants to name the checkpoint “pre-maintenance-window'.

Which pair of commands correctly creates the checkpoint and then validates its existence?

e A. 1. ‘write memory checkpoint pre-maintenance-window’
2. “show startup-config’
e B. 1. “checkpoint create pre-maintenance-window’
2. “show running-config’
e C. 1. "copy running-config checkpoint pre-maintenance-window’
2. “show checkpoints’
e D. 1. 'save checkpoint pre-maintenance-window'
2. dir’

Answer: C

NEW QUESTION # 66

A Network Technician is connecting two switches i different buildings that are 1.5 kilometers apart.
The required connection speed is 1Gbps.

Which combination of Layer 1 media and transceiver type is most appropriate for this connection?

A. Coaxial cable and a BNC connector.

B. Cat6a copper cable and an RJ-45 connector.

C. Single-mode fiber and a 1000BASE-LX transceiver.
D. Multi-mode fiber and a 1000BASE-SX transceiver.

Answer: C

NEW QUESTION # 67
‘What does DSCP stand for and at which layer of the OSI model does it operate?



A. Data Service Control Point, Layer 2

B. Differentiated Service Code Point, Layer 3
C. Data Segment Control Protocol, Layer 3
D. Differentiated Service Code Point, Layer 2

Answer: B

NEW QUESTION # 68
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